VILLAGE OF CHEBANSE 275 S. OAK ST. CHEBANSE, IL 60922

REGULAR VILLAGE BOARD MEETING

DECEMBER 21, 2020

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF BOARD MEETING MINUTES NOVEMBER 16,

2020

TREASURER'S REPORT APPROVAL OF TREASURER'S REPORT NOVEMBER 30, 2020

BILL STATEMENT APPROVAL OF BILL STATEMENT DECEMBER 21, 2020

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

REPORTS OF VILLAGE OFFICERS

NEW BUSINESS

MFT RESOLUTION DISCUSS AND APPROVE AMENDED MFT

RESOLUTION FOR SNOW PLOWING AND

MAINTENANCE EXPENDITURES

TAX LEVY DISCUSS AND APPROVE TAX LEVY ORDINANCE NO.

20-08

GARAGE SALES DISCUSS AND APPROVE GARAGE SALES DATE FOR

THE LAST WEEKEND IN JULY

MIG WELDER DISCUSS AND APPROVE PURCHASING A MIG

WELDER WITH SUPPLIES COST 898.26

PUBLIC COMMENT: JANICE YOHNKA- ISSUES WITH FENCE AT 271 W

FIRST SOUTH

ADJOURNMENT: